MILLER, VERN 01602

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1
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10/24/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/25/16
10/26/16
10/26/16
10/26/16
10/26/16
10/26/16
10/27/16
10/27/16
10/27/16
10/27/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/28/16
10/28/16

Payroll

11/18/16

43
Reference

A1270584
1594947
AC 2844
1709081
CG 1941
KP 87116880
951684
BE 4843
1710104
11 7423-26
117720
1) 7736
BE 4848
17722
) 7710
107732
BE 4803A
TF 1679
CK 2398
BE 4753
FD 0276
17721

S 530.44

Account
MB
MB
STI

HOME EXP
STI
AWC
MB
STI
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

11/18/16

10/24 - 28/16

Stop Name
EVANS
JORDAN
MT SHIPPING
LORAINE MEYER
AMERICAN MUSIC
HOME DEPOT
FERGUSON
CHRISTY MASON
DIANE STRICKLAND
ROCKY MTN MVG
L PAFFHAUSEN
MATT ROBINSON
KATIE METCALF
PAIGE WILLIAMS
REBECCA SHERN
JENNA HAYDEN
DAWN FOX
LAURA CAPRON
D FARNANDEZ
KRISTEN TACK
MICHELLE SUDBECK
MICHELLE SUDBECK

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

DEDUCTION

C299

City
LEWISTOWN
MONARCH
SWEETGRASS
CHOTEAU
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
POTOMAC
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE

353.63

(600.00)

$

(246.37)

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

o

Cabs %
S - S -
S 1040 $ .
S - S 760.56
S - S 48.71
S - S -
$ 3120 ¢ -
S 520 § -
S - : -
S - S 28.00
S - S -
S - $ -
S - S -
S . 3 -
S . S -
S . S -
S . S .
S - S -
S - S -
S . S -
S . S -
S - s -
$ - $ -
$ 46.80 $ 837.27



